Fiscal Year 2019-20 Funded LSTA Projects

Organization Name
Boynton Beach City Library
Broward County Libraries Division

Jacksonville Public Library

Miami-Dade Public Library System

Miami-Dade Public Library System
Northeast Florida Library Information
Network

Northeast Florida Library Information
Network

Northwest Regional Library System

Orange County Library Board of Trustees

PAL Public Library Cooperative
Palm Beach County Library System

Panhandle Library Access Network

Panhandle Library Access Network
Southeast Florida Library Information
Network

Southeast Florida Library Information
Network

Southeast Florida Library Information
Network

Southwest Florida Library Network

Southwest Florida Library Network
Tampa Bay Library Consortium
Tampa Bay Library Consortium
Tampa Bay Library Consortium
Tampa Bay Library Consortium

Tampa Bay Library Consortium
Washington County Public Library

Project Name
Upgrade to RFID Technology
Virtual AARLCC

JPL Adult Learning Services 2020: Inspire
LifeLong Learning and Discovery (L3 D)
Expanding the Homework Help and Tutoring
Program

Providing Access Archive & Digitize MDPLS
Year 3

2019-20 NEFLIN Training Grant

2019-20 Sunshine State Library Leadership
Mobile Library

The Right Service at the Right Time
Tech-skills 101: Empowering Rural Children
through 21st Century Technology and Life
Skill Education

Pop Up Media Labs

Staff Training for Effective Job Performance
Early Learning Support for RAO Counties
Cultivating Learners: 2019-2020

Social Work Interns in Public Libraries
Florida Library Jobs 2019-2020

Training and Member Benefits 2019/2020
Connected Director & Adult Literacy (DLIS)
Support

Florida Library Webinars (FLW)

Ask a Librarian

TBLC Regional Continuing Education
Florida Library Delivery

Annual Florida Public Library Directors
Meeting

WCPL Connects

Total Funding

v nunmununn
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Award

83,991.00

48,678.00

18,563.00

253,583.00

70,769.00

200,000.00

63,167.00
198,376.00

52,694.00
78,667.00
68,387.00
200,000.00
41,333.00
200,000.00
7,500.00
21,959.00
200,000.00
23,300.00
256,849.00
204,347.00
199,307.00

145,974.00

57,251.00
142,000.00

2,836,695.00



